
 
 

Pupil Personnel Services Cluster 
School Counseling and School Psychology 

California State University, East Bay 
 

Fall 2014 Supervisor Meeting 
October 8, 2014 

9:00-11:00 
 

  Minutes 
 
I. Welcome and Introductions 
 
Faculty members- Dr. Jack Davis, Dr. Oanh Tran, Dr. Janet Logan, Ms. Angela Tang, and Dr. 
Greg Jennings. 
 
Each participant self-introduced and share one insight about their district. 
 
II. District Check-ins 
 

• What’s working well with fieldworkers/interns? 
 
Trainees’ skill preparation, professionalism, and general readiness to work with pupils in schools 
Quality of counseling, assessment, and communication 
 

• How can the University support field training? 
 
Clarify field-based course requirements earlier in the year.  The Student Handbook spells out all 
key assignments and course-related activities.  Trainees can present at the beginning of the year. 
 

• What changes are coming up? 
 
“What is the University doing to help transition trainees and field school psychologists for 
changes in Learning Disability Assessment?”  School Psychology Advisors discussed the need for 
a Patterns of Strengths and Weakness (PSW) training.   
 
“How do School Counselors meet the demands of counseling loads while also practicing the 
National Model in School Counseling?”  
 
III. Updates & Presentations 

 
• Introducing Angela Tang, School Counseling Coordinator-  Faculty introduced Ms. 

Angela Tang.  She discussed her experience as a School Counselor and invited 
supervisors to share insights for training 

 
• Community Counseling Clinic (CCC)- Dr. Janice Logan and Ms. Samantha Johnson 

discussed the services of the CCC.  Information for counseling services were distributed 
to all attendees, with emphasis on Hayward Promise Neighborhood school sites. 

 
 

• Supervisor Handbook & Crisis Documentation- Dr. Greg Jennings and Ms. Angela Tang 
presented the Crisis Incident Report Form (CIRF) as a new mandatory trainee 



documentation of ALL incidents occurring in schools that require consultation- including 
suspected child abuse, harm to self or others, or ethical dilemmas. 

 
• Strength-Based Social-Emotional Assessment & Intervention- Dr. Greg Jennings 

presented CoVitality mental wellness measures and ongoing team research at CSUEB. 
 
 

IV. Program Specific Discussions 
 
School Counseling (SC) and School Psychology (SP) supervisors met with Program 
Coordinators- Dr. Greg Jennings (SP) and Ms. Angela Tang (SC).  Discussion points included 
district-specific challenges in policies or supervision resources, requests for more trainees, and 
brainstorming future trainings for supervisors. 
 
 
VI. Appreciation 
 
Certificates were given to all participants for 3 CEU’s of professional development. 



School Counseling 

Supervisor/Advisory Meeting: 10/8/2014 

Last 
Name 

First 
Name 

District Email Phone Extentio
n 

Nesbit Jagdeep HUSD jnesbit@husd.us 510/723-
3180 

62219 

Debrito Paul HUSD pdebr.te@husd.us 510/723-
3180 

62215 

      
Walker Cynthia Dublin walkercynthia@dusd.org 925/833-

3300 
7055 

Roberson Gizelie HUSD groberson@husd.us 510/723-
3140 

44124 

Sorensen  Teri FUSD tsorensen@fremont.k12.ca.u
s 

510/796-
1776 

57261 

Evans Gerome HUSD gevas@husd.us 510/723-
3170 

61122 

Pecoraro Beth FUSD epecoraro@fremont.k12.ca.
us 

510/797-
2072 

68159 

Cater Alicia Academy of 
Alameda 

acartes@aoaschools.org 510/748-
4017 

2104 

Olmos Moises HUSD molmos@husd.us 510/723-
3140 

61123 
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School Psychology 

Supervisor/Advisory Meeting: 10/8/2014 

Last Name First Name District Email Phone Extentio
n 

La Plante Lauren Emery USD lauren.laplante@emeryusd.org 510/224-0359  
Vangese Marie SLUSD mvangene@slusd.us 510/618-4400 3796 
Ryan Connie SLUSD cryan@slusd.us 510/618-4300 2779 
Aradanas Samantha SLUSD saradanas@slusd.k12.ca.us 510/618-4400 3765 
Rorvik Ken VCUSD Krorvik@vallejo.k12.ca.us 707/556-8921 50145 
Blake Sylvia HUSD Sorr@husd.k12.ca 510/697-7980  
Vacca Maria HUSD mvacca@husd.k12.ca.us 510/723-3190 63152 
Helmes Yvette LVJUSD yhelmers@lvjusd.k12.ca.us 925/413-1505  
Vukovich Dyana Beuicia dvukovich@beniciaunified.org 407/747-8300 8030 
Taniguchi Kristine ARUSD kristine.taniguchi@arusd.org 408/928-7181  
Ota Shawna JUHSD sota@juhsd.net 650/550-7938  
Belli  Lyla San Leandro lbelli@slusd.us 510/618-4340 3155 
Santiago Emily WCCUSD esantiago@wccusd.net 510/332-1271  
Worley Joscelyn HUSD jworley@husd.us 510/723-3170 61224 
Light Rip Hayward slight@husd.us 510/495-7821  
Wells Ed Hayward ewells@husd.us 510/589-9562  
Stein  Doreet SLUSD dstein@slusd.us 510/618-4600 2533 
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